
 2022 MGC Women's
Contact List

Last Name First Name E-mail Phone #
Armour Sue suearmour@rogers.com 613 257-2677
Band Peggy dpband@icloud.com 613 836-1112
Barbaro Judy
Barker Jamie
Bennett Kelly kelisqt@hotmail.com 613 797-4114
Boisclair Therese therese@tboisclair.com 613 828-0677
Bootsma Terri terrib@objectpath.com 613 667-3020
Burgess Martha marthaburgess@bell.net 613 729-2588
Burroughs Brenda brenburr@gmail.com 613-558-0869
Callaghan-Boles Iris iris@bell.net 613 257-7362
Coleman Cindy
Coles Heather hacoles14@bell.net 613 291-1647
Collins Kelly klcollins67@yahoo.com 613 739-1780
Doane Faye fdoane@rogers.com 613-863-3088
Doran Tania
deVroome Cathy cathy.devroome@gmail.com 613 291-1467
Draper Catherine cjdraper2@yahoo.ca 613 256-9035
Dube-Loach Danielle ddube-loach@sympatico.ca 613 257-8494
Edwards Janet
Embrett Rose rembrett0509@rogers.com 343 999-1981
Emmens Noelle
Foley Simone foleyfamily@sympatico.ca 613 256-7658
France Jane iron001185@gmail.com 613 851-8580
Gagne Marlene gagneme@rogers.com
Gibson Wendy
Giles Sylvia Sylviarmt@sympatico.ca 613 257-7757
Gordon Judith jrgordon@rogers.com 613 257-2697
Gosbee Adele adele.gosbee@rogers.com 613 720 6461
Guilbeault Jackie jguilbeault@gmail.com 613 435-0489
Hall Linda
Hamilton Patricia peh1157@gmail.com 613 256-1244
Hart Jane j.peter.hart@rogers.com 613 253-8818
Hart Paula paulahart31@gmail.com 613 867-4466
Hayes Mallory
Heron Diane
Hopps Charlotte
Hopps Danielle hoppsdan@hotmail.com
Hunter Judy
Hunter-Trafford Diane
Illingworth Dianne dianne.m.illingworth@sympatico.ca 613 256-0460
Iwaniw Sandra sandy.iwaniw@yahoo.com 613 253-8467
James Lila lilajames@storm.ca 613 256-2454
Johnston Sharon
Jones Janet janjonesis@gmail.com 613 204-9449
Kealey Caroline care.kealey@gmail.com 613 256-5804
Kehoe Marilyn kehoem@rogers.com 613 761-6170
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Kolar Joanne suejo@sympatico.ca 613-854-7655
Kolar Lynn
Kolar Susan smk.rotary@sympatico.ca 613-327-6628
Leddy Jennifer leddy@sympatico.ca 613 829-6541
Leech Heather justheather@rogers.com 613 435-3161
Linka Marion dmarionlinka@gmail.com 613-294-8542
Lynch Lois
MacMillan Leah llmacmillan@gmail.com 613 863-2315
Maguire Fran
Maheral Suzanne suzannemaheral@hotmail.com 613 769-2461
Manson Betty bettymanson330@gmail.com 613 256-8129
Marleau Ann
Martin Colleen Martians10@hotmail.com 613 451-1721
Mason Beth bimason@rogers.com 613-979-1944
Mathews Rita ritamathews54@gmail.com 613-292-9565
McKinnon Cam macgreen@sympatico.ca 613 836-4361
McKinnon Diane mdmckinnon@bell.net 613 257-1913
McKinnon Wanda wandamckinnon@icloud.com 613 253-5459
McLeay Elaine mcleay@rogers.com 613 435-3463
Milligan Jane-Anne
Moreau Shelley moreaushelley0@gmail.com 613 257-4654
Mousseau Sharon sdmousseau58@gmail.com 613 806-2172
Moynihan Diane jagdlm@hotmail.com 613 451-9287
Mulcahy Jeanette jeanettemulcahy@live.com 613 256-5161
Mullins Sadie sadmullins@gmail.com 613 836-2928
Munro Nedda nnmunro@sympatico.ca 613 257-7788
O'Connor Doris dpoconnor@sympatico.ca 613 836-5224
O'Keefe Christine christine_okeefe@hotmail.com 613 256-1925
O'Keefe Giselle gokeefe@bell.net 613 256-3850
Onfrichuk Laurel laurel.onfrichuk@icloud.com 613 614-3092
Ouellet Sheila sheilaouellet@gmail.com 613 850-2716
Palmer Joanne jojopalm123@gmail.com 613 256-4921
Perkins Laura ljperkins@storm.ca 613 859-0021
Peters Marilyn mepgolf1@gmail.com 613 798-2204
Power Debra
Power Kristen kristen_power7334@hotmail.com 613 947-7000
Quigg Dianne
Ramsay Ilona iramsay1962@gmail.com 613 838-2474
Regimbald Megan
Rennick Pat
Renwick Carolyn renwick@trytel.com 613 286-4144
Richardson Karen K6richardson@gmail.com 780 910-3557
Rose Cathy cathy.bob@hotmail.com 613 257-5153
Sabourin Karen
Scott Judith jdekempscott@gmail.com 404 556-0617
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Seabrook Colleen colleenelizabeth1953@gmail.com 613 257-5520
Sleigh Deborah debsleigh50@gmail.com 613 618-1488
Specht Donna donnaspecht23@gmail.com 613 591-6023
Spencer Judy judyspe@gmail.com 613 820-9857
Stanley Gayle gayle.stanley@icloud.com 613 256-4205
Steeds Joanne
Stimpson Danielle
Swift Helen
Thomson Allyne allynethomson@yahoo.ca 613 730-3535
Trounce Sue jenn500000@yahoo.ca 613 592-3462
Trudel Joanne joannetrudel26@gmail.com 613 402-2962
Turner Suzanne sue.turner@sympatico.ca 613 256-0429
Van Dusen Lorrie golf777addict@rogers.com 613 461-9283
Vaughan Eileen eileenvaughan8@gmail.com 613 256-1597
Vaughan Sue
Virgin Rhonda rhondavirgin293@msn.com 613 256-3645
Wagner Lillian lil.wagner@sympatico.ca 613 592-2179
Wallingford Debra dwally@rogers.com 613 435-9374
Wandell Jane janewandell@gmail.com 613 791-1501
Warwick Pierrette pwarwick@storm.ca 613 828-9911
Wigglesworth Mitzi MITZIW@ROGERS.COM 613 792-7530
Williams Chris chrissiwilli1@gmail.com 613 253-8888
Williams Maxine
Wilson Chloe
Wilson Gay wilsongayn@gmail.com 613 257-7287
Wilson Tracey tewils1325@gmail.com 613 599-7813
Wilson Trish trishmarywilson@hotmail.com 905 895-5738/613 253-8600
Wimperis Susan susan.wimperis@gmail.com 613 882-3638
Woodgate Marsha marsha.kevin@sympatico.ca 613 327 4173 
Woolsey Shirley lswoolsey@sympatico.ca 613 224-2670
Wright Caroline

Page 3 2022-07-11

mailto:marsha.kevin@sympatico.ca
mailto:susan.wimperis@gmail.com
mailto:trishmarywilson@hotmail.com
mailto:tewils1325@gmail.com
mailto:wilsongayn@gmail.com
mailto:janewandell@gmail.com
mailto:dwally@rogers.com
mailto:lil.wagner@sympatico.ca
mailto:eileenvaughan8@gmail.com
mailto:golf777addict@rogers.com
mailto:sue.turner@sympatico.ca
mailto:joannetrudel26@gmail.com
mailto:jenn500000@yahoo.ca
mailto:gayle.stanley@icloud.com
mailto:donnaspecht23@gmail.com
mailto:debsleigh50@gmail.com
mailto:colleenelizabeth1953@gmail.com

